
House Communications and Technology Subcommittee	
  

Oregon Congressional District 2 
Greg Walden - R  

	
   	
  
Chief	
  of	
  Staff:	
  Brian.Macdonald@mail.house.gov 
FCC Staff: David.Redl@mail.house.gov 
2185 Rayburn House Office Building, Washington, DC 20515 Phone: (202) 225-
6730 
 
Ohio Congressional District 5 
Bob Latta - R 

 
House Committee on Energy and Commerce 
• Subcommittee on Communications and Technology (Vice Chairman) 
• Subcommittee on Energy and Power 
• Subcommittee on Environment and Economy 
Chief of Staff: allison.witt@mail.house.gov  
FCC Staff: rachel.schwegman@mail.house.gov 
2448 Rayburn HOB, Washington, DC 20515  T (202) 225-6405 
	
  
Illinois Congressional District 15 
John M. Shimkus - R 

 
 House Energy and Commerce Committee and chairman of its Subcommittee on 
Environment and the Economy. He also serves on the Energy and Power; Health; 
and Communications and Technology Subcommittees.  
Chief of Staff: Craig.Roberts@mail.house.gov FCC Staff: jim.goldstein@mail.house.gov 
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2217 Rayburn House Office Building, Washington, DC 20515, P: (202) 225-5271 
 
Tennessee Congressional District 7 
Marsha Blackburn - R 

 
Chief of Staff: Mike.Platt@mail.house.gov  
FCC Staff: charles.flint@mail.house.gov 
2266 Rayburn Building Washington, D.C. 20515 202-225-2811 
	
  
Louisiana Congressional District 1 
Steve Scalise – R 

 
Chief of Staff: charles.henry@mail.house.gov   
FCC Staff: eric.zulkosky@mail.house.gov  
2338 Rayburn HOB, Washington, DC 20515 Phone: (202) 225-3015 
	
  
New Jersey Congressional District 7 
Leonard Lance - R 

 
Chief of Staff: todd.mitchell @mail.house.gov   
FCC Staff: ryan.farrell@mail.house.gov  
2352 Rayburn HOB, Washington, DC 20515 Phone:  (202) 225-5361 
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Kentucky Congressional District 2 
S. Brett Guthrie - R 

 
Chief of Staff: Eric.Bergren@mail.house.gov  
FCC Staff: joel.miller@mail.house.gov  
2434 Rayburn H.O.B., Washington, DC 20515, Phone: (202) 225-3501 
	
  
Texas Congressional District 22 
Pete Olson - R 

 
Chief of Staff: william.zito@mail.house.gov    
FCC Staff: sarah.moxley@mail.house.gov 
2133 Rayburn, Washington, DC 20515 Phone: (202) 225-5951 
	
  
Kansas Congressional District 4 
Mike Pompeo - R 

 
Chief of Staff: Jim.Richardson@mail.house.gov 
FCC Staff: aaron.ringel@mail.house.gov  
436 Cannon OB, Washington, DC 20515 Phone: (202) 225-6216 
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Illinois Congressional District 16 
Adam Kinzinger - R 

 
Chief of Staff: Austin.Weatherford@mail.house.gov   
FCC Staff: josh.bagget@mail.house.gov  
1221 Longworth HOB, Washington, DC 20515 Phone: (202) 225-3635 
	
  
Florida Congressional District 12 
Gus Michael Bilirakis - R 

 
Chief of Staff: Elizabeth.Hittos@mail.house.gov 
FCC Staff: Jeremy.pederson@mail.house.gov  
2112	
  Rayburn	
  HOB,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515	
  PHONE:	
  (202)	
  225-­‐5755	
  
 
Ohio Congressional District 6 
Bill Johnson - R 

 
Chief of Staff: Mike.Smullen@mail.house.gov  
FCC Staff: laura.wilson@mail.house.gov  
1710 Longworth HOB, Washington, D.C. 20515 T (202) 225-5705 
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Missouri Congressional District 7 
Billy Long - R 

 
Chief of Staff: Joe.Lillis@mail.house.gov FCC Staff: ben.elleson@mail.house.gov  
1541 Longworth HOB, Washington, DC 20515 Phone: (202) 225-6536 
	
  
North Carolina Congressional District 2 
Renee Ellmers - R 

 
Chief of Staff: Al.Lytton@mail.house.gov FCC Staff: adam.wood@mail.house.gov  
1210 Longworth HOB Washington, DC 20515 Phone: (202) 225-4531  
 
New York Congressional District 27 
Chris Collins - R 

 
Chief of Staff: michael.hook@mail.house.gov  
FCC Staff: ryan.piligra@mail.house.gov  
1117	
  Longworth	
  House	
  Office	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515	
  Phone:	
  202-­‐225-­‐5265	
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North Dakota Congressional District 1 
Kevin Cramer - R 

 
Chief of Staff: Mark Gruman   FCC Staff: 
1032	
  Longworth	
  House	
  Office	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515	
  Phone:	
  202-­‐225-­‐2611	
  
	
  
Texas Congressional District 6 
Joe L. Barton - R 

 
Chief of Staff: Ryan.Thompson@mail.house.gov 
FCC Staff: sophie.trainor@mail.house.gov  
2107	
  Rayburn	
  House	
  Office	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515	
  ph:	
  (202)	
  225-­‐2002	
  
 
Michigan Congressional District 6 
Fred S. Upton - R 

 
Chief of Staff: Joan.Hillebrands@mail.house.gov  
FCC Staff: mark.ratner@mail.house.gov  
2183 Rayburn House Office Building, Washington, DC 20515 P: (202) 225-3761	
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Democrats	
  
	
  
California Congressional District 18 
Anna G. Eshoo - D 

 
Chief of Staff: none   FCC Staff: scott.wilson@mail.house.gov 
241	
  Cannon	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515	
  Phone:	
  (202)	
  225-­‐8104	
  
	
  
Pennsylvania Congressional District 14 
Mike Doyle - D 

 
Chief of Staff: David.Lucas@mail.house.gov   
FCC Staff: chris.bowman@mail.house.gov  
239 Cannon HOB, Washington, DC 20515 Phone: (202) 225-2135 
	
  
Vermont Congressional District 1 
Peter Welch - D 

 
Chief of Staff: Bob.Rogan@mail.house.gov     
FCC Staff: Patrick.Satalin@mail.house.gov  
2303	
  Rayburn	
  House	
  Office	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515	
  Phone:	
  (202)	
  225-­‐4115	
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Kentucky Congressional District 3 
John A. Yarmuth - D 

 
Chief of Staff: Julie.Carr@mail.house.gov     
FCC Staff: Jessica.Phelps@mail.house.gov  
403	
  Cannon	
  House	
  Office	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515,	
  202-­‐225-­‐5401	
  
	
  
New York Congressional District 9 
Yvette D. Clarke - D 

 
Chief of Staff: wendy.anderson@mail.house.gov  
FCC Staff: asi.ofosu@mail.house.gov  
2351	
  Rayburn	
  House	
  Office	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515	
  Phone:	
  (202)	
  225-­‐6231	
  
	
  
Iowa Congressional District 2 
David Loebsack - D 

 
Chief of Staff: Eric.Witte@mail.house.gov  
FCC Staff: Ashley.shillingsburg@mail.house.gov  
1527	
  Longworth	
  House	
  Office	
  Building	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515	
  Phone:	
  (202)	
  225-­‐6576	
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Illinois	
  Congressional District 1 
Bobby L. Rush - D 

 
Chief	
  of	
  Staff:	
  yardly.pollas@mail.house.gov    
FCC Staff: yardly.pollas@mail.house.gov 
2188	
  Rayburn	
  House	
  Office	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515-­‐1301	
  Phone:(202)	
  225-­‐4372	
  
 
Colorado Congressional District 1 
Diana L. DeGette - D 

 
Chief of Staff: Lisa.Cohen@mail.house.gov    
FCC Staff: Thomas.woodburn@mail.house.gov  
2368	
  Rayburn	
  House	
  Office	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515	
  Phone:	
  (202)	
  225-­‐4431	
  
	
  
North Carolina Congressional District 1 
G. K. Butterfield - D 

 
Chief of Staff: saul.hernandez@mail.house.gov    
FCC Staff: edward.hill@mail.house.gov  
2305	
  Rayburn	
  House	
  Office	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515Phone:	
  (202)	
  225-­‐3101	
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California Congressional District 6 
Doris O. Matsui - D 

 
Chief of Staff: Julie.Eddy@mail.house.gov   
FCC Staff: margaret.mccarthy@mail.house.gov  
2311	
  Rayburn	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515	
  Phone:	
  (202)	
  225-­‐7163	
  	
  
	
  
California Congressional District 9 
Jerry M. "Jerry" McNerney - D 

 
Chief of Staff: Nicole D Alioto? FCC Staff: Svetlana.matt@mail.house.gov  
2265	
  Rayburn	
  House	
  Office	
  Building,	
  Washington,	
  DC	
  20515	
  Phone:	
  (202)	
  225-­‐1947	
  
	
  
New Mexico Congressional District 3 
Ben R. Lujan - D 

 
Chief of Staff: Angela.Ramirez@mail.house.gov    
FCC Staff: graham.mason@mail.house.gov  
2446 Rayburn HOB • Washington, D.C. 20515 • Ph: (202) 225-6190  
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New Jersey Congressional District 6 
Frank Pallone, Jr. - D 

 
Chief of Staff: Janice.fuller@mail.house.gov    
FCC Staff: michael.rogers@mail.house.gov  
237 Cannon HOB, Washington, DC 20515 Phone: (202) 225-4671	
  


